
Master Bowlers Assoication of Ontario

Echo Bowl Western Classic

Pins Over Average Tournament Standings October 15, 2019

Game Game Game Game Game Game TOTAL

Bowlers Name Avg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Score POAPOA POA POA POA POAPOA

Baily Cox 1  1677 345  295  266  199  331  241  447 205  140  90  61 -6  126  36

Matthew Hounsome 2  1476 267  180  231  328  234  236  276 200  67 -20  31  128  34  36

Justin MacLean 3  1486 241  297  239  252  237  220  262 204  37  93  35  48  33  16

Abbey Dunn 4  1341 221  212  233  188  213  274  249 182  39  30  51  6  31  92

Chanzen Krafve 5  1316 269  169  196  223  239  220  236 180  89 -11  16  43  59  40

Matthew Holmes 6  1415 247  203  230  260  280  195  197 203  44  0  27  57  77 -8

Lindsay Richardson 7  1312 208  215  251  229  213  196  196 186  22  29  65  43  27  10

Ryan Houliston 8  1327 262  160  230  227  283  165  181 191  71 -31  39  36  92 -26

Matthew Smuk 9  1280 167  188  236  154  338  197  164 186 -19  2  50 -32  152  11

Payton Peters 10  1231 218  196  217  228  204  168  151 180  38  16  37  48  24 -12

Ryan Oosting 11  1307 198  210  265  211  183  240  131 196  2  14  69  15 -13  44

Alyssa Tabone 12  1131 161  147  220  219  203  181  105 171 -10 -24  49  48  32  10

Tanya Blatherwick 13  1333 271  294  237  187  168  176  91 207  64  87  30 -20 -39 -31

Hailey McIntyre 14  1345 209  223  256  195  195  267  85 210 -1  13  46 -15 -15  57

Amy Lloyd 15  1188 157  222  202  201  203  203  84 184 -27  38  18  17  19  19

Blake Boudreault 16  1248 262  231  122  174  255  204  72 196  66  35 -74 -22  59  8

Hunter Cameron 17  1349 267  184  231  216  246  205  59 215  52 -31  16  1  31 -10

Marion Martin 18  953 123  168  159  134  195  174  59 149 -26  19  10 -15  46  25

Brianna Froude 19  1023 174  195  226  134  142  152  51 162  12  33  64 -28 -20 -10

`Berlin Ogglesby. 20  1129 226  191  131  205  218  158  43 181  45  10 -50  24  37 -23

Alison Collins 21  1015 185  144  148  180  153  205  19 166  19 -22 -18  14 -13  39

Trinity MacIntyre 22  1259 251  183  201  249  186  189  17 207  44 -24 -6  42 -21 -18

Austin Laprade 23  1291 208  176  199  305  224  179 -23 219 -11 -43 -20  86  5 -40

Brendan Rinn 24  1058 181  175  145  238  153  166 -34 182 -1 -7 -37  56 -29 -16

Matthew Robins 25  1064 169  146  213  171  152  213 -46 185 -16 -39  28 -14 -33  28

Brianna Baker 26  1007 160  155  174  167  174  177 -55 177 -17 -22 -3 -10 -3  0

Zachary Coleman-Latto 27  925 117  178  97  136  202  195 -59 164 -47  14 -67 -28  38  31

Cameron MacLean 28  976 154  140  158  198  173  153 -68 174 -20 -34 -16  24 -1 -21

Hailey Stecknicki 29  1055 199  179  171  188  188  130 -79 189  10 -10 -18 -1 -1 -59

Mayeli Cornejo 30  983 120  167  188  165  173  170 -85 178 -58 -11  10 -13 -5 -8

Shelby Cavanagh 31  1067 165  117  180  176  278  151 -85 192 -27 -75 -12 -16  86 -41

Hailey Mann 32  999 145  164  150  178  196  166 -87 181 -36 -17 -31 -3  15 -15

Kristin Keenan 33  1109 209  177  212  148  200  163 -115 204  5 -27  8 -56 -4 -41

Samantha Varnicic 34  907 174  139  187  114  149  144 -137 174  0 -35  13 -60 -25 -30

Nathan Baker 35  1048 176  133  189  176  240  134 -176 204 -28 -71 -15 -28  36 -70

Marina Pierides-Froude 36  850 181  141  155  121  141  111 -194 174  7 -33 -19 -53 -33 -63

Ian Hetherington 37  824 117  157  122  135  115  178 -208 172 -55 -15 -50 -37 -57  6
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YBC Rookie Tour

Master Bowlers Assoication of Ontario

Echo Bowl Western Classic October 15, 2019

Ladies Scratch

Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total

 1  0 0 0 0 267 195 195 256 223 209  1,345Hailey McIntyre

 2  0 0 0 0 274 213 188 233 212 221  1,341Abbey Dunn

 3  0 0 0 0 176 168 187 237 294 271  1,333Tanya Blatherwick

 4  0 0 0 0 196 213 229 251 215 208  1,312Lindsay Richardson

 5  0 0 0 0 189 186 249 201 183 251  1,259Trinity MacIntyre

 6  0 0 0 0 168 204 228 217 196 218  1,231Payton Peters

 7  0 0 0 0 203 203 201 202 222 157  1,188Amy Lloyd

 8  0 0 0 0 181 203 219 220 147 161  1,131Alyssa Tabone

 9  0 0 0 0 158 218 205 131 191 226  1,129`Berlin Ogglesby.

 10  0 0 0 0 163 200 148 212 177 209  1,109Kristin Keenan

 11  0 0 0 0 151 278 176 180 117 165  1,067Shelby Cavanagh

 12  0 0 0 0 130 188 188 171 179 199  175.8 1,055Hailey Stecknicki

 13  0 0 0 0 205 153 180 148 144 185  1,015Alison Collins

 14  0 0 0 0 177 174 167 174 155 160  1,007Brianna Baker

 15  0 0 0 0 166 196 178 150 164 145  999Hailey Mann

 16  0 0 0 0 144 149 114 187 139 174  907Samantha Varnicic

 17  0 0 0 0 111 141 121 155 141 181  850Marina Pierides-Froude
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YBC Rookie Tour

Master Bowlers Assoication of Ontario

Echo Bowl Western Classic October 15, 2019

Men's Scratch

Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total

 1  0 0 0 0 241 331 199 266 295 345  1,677Baily Cox

 2  0 0 0 0 220 237 252 239 297 241  1,486Justin MacLean

 3  0 0 0 0 236 234 328 231 180 267  1,476Matthew Hounsome

 4  0 0 0 0 232 202 257 271 233 253  1,448Aaron Thibeault

 5  0 0 0 0 195 280 260 230 203 247  1,415Matthew Holmes

 6  0 0 0 0 205 246 216 231 184 267  1,349Hunter Cameron

 7  0 0 0 0 165 283 227 230 160 262  1,327Ryan Houliston

 8  0 0 0 0 220 239 223 196 169 269  1,316Chanzen Krafve

 9  0 0 0 0 240 183 211 265 210 198  1,307Ryan Oosting

 10  0 0 0 0 179 224 305 199 176 208  1,291Austin Laprade

 11  0 0 0 0 197 338 154 236 188 167  1,280Matthew Smuk

 12  0 0 0 0 204 255 174 122 231 262  1,248Blake Boudreault

 13  0 0 0 0 213 152 171 213 146 169  1,064Matthew Robins

 14  0 0 0 0 166 153 238 145 175 181  1,058Brendan Rinn

 15  0 0 0 0 134 240 176 189 133 176  1,048Nathan Baker
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